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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1617258380
425220
425231
425457
E172232
E172592
0000077366761
71772213
77362236
77363956
77364447
77366761
9949552
71772213
1617258380
425220
425231
425457
E172232
E172592

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE
METZELER
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE
BOSCH
BOSCH
eicher

E.T.F.
OPTIMAL
ATE

sbs

ICER
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
METELLI

0252026119W
0252026119W
087912
087912
087912
087912
087912
0986424789
0986424789
101545529
121028
12144
13046028632
1501221952
181553
2026101
2026101
202611901
2087912
2087912
2205302
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METELLI

NK

KAGER
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.

HELLA
HELLA
TRUSTING
fri.tech.
AUGROS
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

STOP

VALEO
VALEO
GIRLING
QUINTON HAZELL
PEX

CIFAM
RHIAG
COMLINE
GALFER
BARUM
BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
FTE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW
JURATEK
DELPHI
DELPHI
BREMBO
BREMBO
WOKING
WOKING
APEC

DON

PAGID
VAICO
WAGNER
WAGNER

2205302
221952
350521
355010501
355010501
363700201369
37329
530032778
530032778
5462

5462
55694418
573096B
573096J
573096J
573096S
598553
598553
6115031
7508

7757
8225302
87996
ADB11158
B1G10205142
BA2285
BBP1485
BC1556
BL1894A4
E172232
E172232
FDB1556
FDB1556
GDB1503
GDB1503
JCP1556
LP1792
LP1792
P23090
P23090
P979312
P979312
PAD1224
PCP1264
T1369
V420097
WBP20261A
WBP20261A
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